BELKIN.

EC Declaration of Conformity
to EMC Directive 2004/108/EC

Manufacturer

Representative
(residing in the EC
holding the TCF)

Product / Apparatus

Type Number

Variants Include

| declare that above product conforms to all the applicable requirements of

BELKIN LTD,

EXPRESS BUSINESS PARK,
SHIPTON WAY
RUSHDEN
NN10 6GL ENGLAND

Belkin Ltd

OmniView Pro3 Dual User KVM Switch

F1DA216Z

All Country Variants

Declaration

EU Directive 2004/108/EC and is CE-marked accordingly:

EN55022:2006

EN61000-3-2:2000 + A2:2005

EN61000-3-3:1995 +A1:2001 + A2:2005
EN55024:1998 + A1:2001 +A2:2003

IEC61000-4-2:2001

IEC61000-4-3:2006

IEC61000-4-4:2004

IEC61000-4-5:2005

IEC61000-4-6:2006

IEC61000-4-8:2001

IEC61000-4-11:2004

Signature M__

Name : K Simpson
Title : European Regulatory Compliance Manager
Date
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